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Zad. 6 Harmonogram  -  kurs z baristyki   grupa 6
	Grupa 6
	Trener

	Data
	Godzina
	Michał Sobolewski  s. 306

	25.03.2022 
	16.15-19.15 
	4
	

	26.03.2022 
	8.00- 13:15
	7
	

	27.03.2022 
	8.00 -13.15
	7
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